
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
   
 
 
 
 

 
LUNEDI’ 4 MARZO 2024 

 
CLASSE 

 
ORARIO 

    
1C 

 
14:30-15:30 

 
2C 

 
15:30-16:30 

 
3C 

 
16:30-17:30 

 
4C 

 
17:30-18:30 

 

 
MARTEDI’ 5  MARZO 2024 

 
CLASSE 

 
ORARIO 

 
CLASSE 

 
ORARIO 

    
1A 

 
14:30-15:30 

    
3F 

 
15:00-16:00 

 
2A 

 
15:30-16:30 

 
2F 

 
16:00-17:00 

 
3A 

 
16:30-17:30 

 
1F 

 
17:00-18:00 

 
4A 

 
17:30-18:30 

 

  

 
MERCOLEDI’ 6  MARZO 2024 

 
CLASSE 

 
ORARIO 

    
1D 

 
14:30-15:30 

 
2D 

 
15:30-16:30 

 
3D 

 
16:30-17:30 

 
4D 

 
17:30-18:30 

 

 
GIOVEDI’ 7 MARZO 2024 

 
CLASSE 

 
ORARIO 

 
CLASSE 

 
ORARIO 

 
4E 

 
14:30-15:30 

    
1B 

 
15:00-16:00 

 
3E 

 
15:30-16:30 

 
2B 

 
16:00-17:00 

 
2E 

 
16:30-17:30 

 
3B 

 
17:00-18:00 

 
1E 

 
17:30-18:30 

 

 
4B 

 
18:00-19:00 

 
VENERDI’ 8  MARZO 2024 

 
CLASSE 

 
ORARIO 

 
CLASSE 

 
ORARIO 

    
5E 

 
14:30-15:30 

 
5A 

 
15:00-16:00 

 
5D 

 
15:30-16:30 

 
 

 

 
5B 

 
16:30-17:30 

  

 
5C 

 
17:30-18:30 

 

  

LAS "CALLISTO PIAZZA"


